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AMARILLA GOLF

CAP.PROVINCIAL DE TFN IND.2021

Fecha Listado: 08/05/2021
Hora Listado: 18:50:24

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P)

SCRATCH INDISTINTO (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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ESTEBAN JIMENEZ ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO JUAN PEDRO
RIVERO DE LA CRUZ SANTIAGO
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA MARCIAL
LEIRO LOPEZ FERNANDO
CARBALLO DIAZ MARCOS

VEGA GONZALEZ CARLOS
ABELEDO MIRANDA LUIS
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RAMON
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ JESUS MI
RAVELO MARTEL LYDIA

GALERA GASPAR EDUARDO
GNADLINGER KARL

RODRIGUEZ MORALES JOSE
GUTIERREZ PEREZ BENITO
CATALAN PERUCHO RAUL
ADAMS ANDREAS

MENDOZA ORTIZ JOSE ANTONIO

CLUB

SESENTA GRADOS
RCG TENERIFE
GOLF DEL SUR
PALMERAS
FEDERACION CANA
GOLF DEL SUR
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG TENERIFE
ROSALEDA
FEDERACION CANA
SESENTA GRADOS
AMARILLA
ROSALEDA
PALMERAS
FEDERACION CANA
LAGUNA DE TITO
AMARILLA

GOLF DEL SUR

CABRERA GONZALEZ GUSTAVO AD SESENTA GRADOS

RUBIO ORTEGA JOSE MARIA
LASAOSA TRALLERO FERNANDO
AZA CORDERO SILVIA
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ JUAN JOSE
HANEVEER JOPPE

SABARIS REY FRANCISCO JAVIE
CRESPO BARCO DIEGO

RAPHAEL BONNE BARTJE
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ JOAQUIN
MUNOZ CAMPOS ROSA

SIERRA ABBOTT ALAN

ALDEA FRIAS DAN

PEREZ TORRES JUAN LUIS
MARTIN PACHECO JUAN

PEREZ ROGER JAVIER

SALOMON FELECHOSA JOSE LUIS
DABBENE JORGE

AZA FRUTOS FERNANDO
MENDOZA DIAZ MARIA VICTORIA
FERGER CHRISTOPHER

AZA CORDERO AMANDA

GARCIA REPETTO RUBEN MATIAS
PIQUERO GONZALEZ VICTOR ANT
TORRES DIGON ADRIANA
GUZMAN ESPINO SALVADOR
LEENA LEPPANEN MAIJA

DIAZ GIL MARIA CONCEPCION
PLASENCIA GARCES CARMEN PIE
MYSKOV ALEKSANDR
GIEDELMANN OSPINA JOSE IGNA
BAAMONDE PEREZ MANUEL

AMARILLA
AMARILLA
AMARILLA
PALMERAS

LAS AMERICAS

LOS PALOS

RCG TENERIFE
AMARILLA

LOS PALOS
ROSALEDA

LOS PALOS
AMARILLA
AMARILLA
FEDERACION CANA
FEDERACION CANA
FEDERACION CANA
AMARILLA
AMARILLA
AMARILLA

LOS PALOS
AMARILLA
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
RCG TENERIFE
PALMERAS
ROSALEDA
SESENTA GRADOS
ROSALEDA
AMARILLA
AMARILLA
ROSALEDA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

7,7

4,3

4,4

1,6

9,5

55

-0,3
16,2
9,7

5,0

20,9
17,1
11,9
9,8

9,6

6,3

41

11,2
14,3
14,1
26,2
15,0
15,5
28,6
13,3
38,5
15,4
14,2
26,2
28,0
24,0
21,8
19,1
35,5
24,4
21,8
19,7
33,7
25,6
20,3
24,2
35,0
19,8
21,1
22,7
20,2
35,0
36,0
28,0
36,0
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FECHA: 08/05/2021 CODIGO: CP0621572
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13

56
52
55
55
55
58
61
58
58
60
58
56
60
59
56
54
61
57
61
60
58
60
58
64
63
66
61
59
60
65
67
67
66
70
66
64
66
64
66
71
67
73
68
70
75
79
79
84
87
94

23

51
55
54
55
56
53
53
58
58
56
59
61
57
58
61
63
56
61
59
60
63
61
63
60
61
60
65
67
68
64
62
62
63
61
65
67
65
69
68
66
73
71
76
74
78
75
79
76
77
81

22Vuelta
32 42 TOT

107
107
109
110
111
111
114
116
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
120
120
121
121
121
124
124
126
126
126
128
129
129
129
129
131
131
131
131
133
134
137
140
144
144
144
153
154
158
160
164
175



